
GEORGIAN FOREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - General Calendar  2023-2024
JANUARY 2024

Monday January 1 No School - Holiday
Tuesday January 2 No School - Office closed
Monday January 15 No School - Holiday
Tuesday January 16 Individual Student Portraits
Friday January 26 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday January 26 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation
Friday January 26 School Club Photos
Monday January 29 Marking Period 2 Ends
Monday January 29 No School for Students 

FEBRUARY African American/Black History Month
Friday February 9 Make up pictures for Individual Portraits
Wednesday February 14 3:00 - 3:30 PM Friendship Day Celebration
Thursday February 15 6:30 - 8:00 PM STEM Night 
Monday February 19 No School - Holiday
Friday February 23 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday February 23 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation

MARCH Observance of Ramadan, Womens' History, & National Reading Month
Friday March 1 Dismissal 1:20 pm Early Release for Students
Thursday March 14 Class Photos
Friday March 22 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday March 22 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation
Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, & 
Thursday

March 25, 26, 27, & 28 No School - Spring Break

Friday March 29 Holiday

APRIL Observance of Ramadan
 Monday April 1 No School - Holidays
Wednesday April 10 Marking Period 3 Ends 
Wednesday April 10 No School for Students
Friday April 12 Spring Bus Stop Visits Begin
Monday April 22 No School for Scholars
Friday April 26 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday April 26 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation

MAY Asian-Pacific Heritage Month
Thursday May 2 6:30 - 8:00 PM International Night
Friday May 3 5th Grade Panorama Picture
Tuesday May 14 Primary Election Day- Holiday
Thursday May 23 6:00 - 8:00 PM Spring Choral & Instrumental Music Concert 
Friday May 24 Career Day
Monday May 27 No School - Holiday
Friday May 31 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Merienda's Principal Coffee 
Friday May 31 10:30 - 11:00 AM  Principal's Book of the Month & Parent Class Visitation

JUNE Pride Month 
Wednesday June 5 Field Day: Grades Pre-K, HS, K, &1
Thursday June 6 Field Day: Grades  2 & 3
Friday June 7 Field Day: Grades 4 & 5
Tuesday June 11 10:00 AM - 1:30 PM 5th Grade Picnic
Wednesday June 12 10:00 - 11:00 AM 5th Grade Promotion
Thursday June 13 Dismissal 1:20 PM Last Day of School - Early Release Day for Students

Regular School Hours: 9:25 AM - 3:50 PM (Scholars are welcome to enter at 9:10 AM)
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